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DISTRICT CALENDAR
2025- 2026 Kelloggsville Public Schools

IMPORTANT DATES

November
12

26-28 Thanksgiving Break (No
School)

Staff Prof. Development
(No School)

January

Staff Prof. Development
(No School)

First Day of 2nd Semester
19
5

December
19 End of 1st Semester; 1/2 Day
22-Jan 2 Winter Break (No School)

May
14 Kelloggsville HS Graduation
20 54th Street Academy 

Graduation
25 Memorial Day (No School)

Find Athletic News & Updates at kvilleathletics.org or on Facebook @kvilleathletics or Instagram @kville_athletics
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Spring Break (No School)3-10
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616-532-1576
616-532-1574
616-538-7460
616-532-1570
616-532-1575
616-531-7433
616-532-1580
616-532-1590
616-532-1595
616-532-1585

Food Service
Transportation

Board of Education Center
Kelloggsville High School

Kelloggsville Middle School
54th Street Academy

Central KV Elementary
Southeast KV Elementary

West KV Elementary
Kelloggsville Early Childhood 

Learning Center

PHONE NUMBERS

Find District News & Updates at kvilleps.org or on Facebook & Instagram @kvrockets

JUNE

M  T  W  T  F

1 2 3 4 5

August
Staff Prof. Development14  &  18

22 No School
19 First Day of School

29 No School

March
4 Elementary Parent Teacher

Conferences

13 End of Quarter 3

11 Staff Prof. Development
(No School)

3 Last Day of School; 1/2 Day

June

4

31

19

24

17
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30

February
10 & 18

26

16

Secondary Parent Teacher
Conferences

Elementary Parent Teacher
Conferences

Mid-Winter Break (No
School)

Count Day11

October

End of First Quarter17

2 & 8 Elementary Parent Teacher
Conferences

Count Day1

1 Labor Day (No School)
12 Kelloggsville Community

Celebration
Secondary Parent Teacher
Conferences

September

16  &  24


