

2025- 2026 Kelloggsville Public Schools

DISTRICT CALENDAR			
'25 AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
M T W T F	M T W T F 1 2 3 4 5	M T W T F	M T W T F 3 4 5 6 7
4 5 6 7 8	8 9 10 11 12	6 7 8 9 10	10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 <mark>14</mark> 15	15 16 17 18 19	13 14 15 16 17	17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22	22 23 <mark>24</mark> 25 26	20 21 22 23 24	24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 <mark>29</mark>	29 30	27 28 29 30 31	
DECEMBER	'26 JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH
M T W T F	M T W T F	M T W T F	M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5	12	2 3 4 5 6	2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12	5 6 7 8 9	9 10 11 12 13	9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19	12 13 14 15 16	16 17 18 19 20	16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26	19 20 21 22 23	23 24 25 <mark>26</mark> 27	23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31	26 27 28 29 30		30 31
APRIL	MAY	JUNE	CALENDAR LEGEND
M T W T F	<u>M T W T F</u>	<u>M T W T F</u>	No School For Students - All Day
1 2 3	1	1 2 3 4 5	Half Day of School for Students
6 7 8 9 10	4 5 6 7 8		 See Important Dates Section For Details
13 14 15 16 17	11 12 13 14 15		☐ End of Quarter
20 21 22 23 24	18 19 20 21 22		
27 28 29 30	25 26 27 28 29		
	IMPORTANT DATES		PHONE NUMBERS
August 14 & 18 Staff Prof. Development 19 First Day of School 22 No School 29 No School	26-28 Thanksgiving Break (No School) December	March 4 Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences 11 Staff Prof. Development (No School)	Food Service 616-532-1576 Transportation 616-532-1574 Board of Education Center 616-538-7460 Kelloggsville High School 616-532-1570 Kelloggsville Middle School 616-532-1575 54th Street Academy 616-531-7433
September 1 Labor Day (No School)	19 End of 1st Semester; 1/2 Day 22-Jan 2 Winter Break (No School)	13 End of Quarter 3 April	Central KV Elementary 616-532-1580 Southeast KV Elementary 616-532-1590 West KV Elementary 616-532-1595 Kelloggsville Early Childhood 616-532-1585
12 Kelloggsville Community Celebration 16 & 24 Secondary Parent Teacher Conferences	January 5 First Day of 2nd Semester 19 Staff Prof. Development	3-10 Spring Break (No School) 13 School Resumes	Learning Center
October 1 Count Day	<u>rebluary</u>	May 14 Kelloggsville HS Graduation 20 54th Street Academy	KELLOGGSVILLE Public Schools
2 & 8 Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences	10 & 18 Secondary Parent Teacher	Graduation	ROCKE PRIDE SOME WHITE
17 End of First Quarter	11 Count Day 16 Mid-Winter Break (No		ROUS
November	School)	<u>June</u>	

Elementary Parent Teacher 3

Staff Prof. Development (No School)

12

Last Day of School; 1/2 Day